HACIENDA LABORCILLA

CARTA DE VINO POR COPEO



— Tino por copeo —

VINO ESPUMOSO

FRANCIA

NV Drappier Brut Nature, Brut Nature

NV Jacquesson Cuvee 745, Extra Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot Carte Jaune, Brut

NV Albert Bichot Creamant Brut Reserve, Cremant
ESPANA

NV Gramona III Lustros Brut Nature, Corpinat

NV Llopart Gran Reserva Original, Cava Brut
ITALIA

NV Bellavista Vittorio Moretti Teatro La Scala Brut, Franciacorta

VINO BLANCO

ALEMANIA

2018 Markus Molitor Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese, Riesling

AUSTRIA

2022 Weingut Emmerich Knoll Loibner Federspeil, Gruner Veltlier

ARGENTINA

2020 Bodega Aleanna El Enemigo, Chardonnay
2024 Santa Julia La Oveja, Torrontes
2021 Luigi Bosca De Sangre, White Blend

CHILE

2022 Tabali Talinay, Chardonnay

ESPANA

2012 Pazo De Senorans Seleccion De Afiada, Albarifio

2021 César Marquez La Salvacion, Godello

2021 Bodega Belondrade Y Lurton, Verdejo

2019 Gomez Cruzado Seleccién Terroir Montes Obarenes, Viura

ESTADOS UNIDOS

2021 Chalk Hill Estate, Chardonnay
2020 Gran Moraine Yambhill Carlton, Chardonnay
2020 Ramey Rochioli Vineyard, Chardonnay

FRANCIA

2022 Domaine Pinson Feres La Forét Chablis ler Cru, Chardonnay

2022 René Lequin-Colin Chassange-Montrachet ler Cru-Morgeot, Chardonnay

2021 Robert - Denogent Pouilly-Fuissé, Chardonnay

2021 Jacky Blot Domaine de la Taille aux Loups Bretonniere, Chenin Blanc

2022 Domaine Weinbach Gewurztraminer Les Treilles Du Loup,
Gewlirztraminer

2022 Domaine Weinbach Pinot Gris Clos Des Capucins, Pinot Gris

2022 Jean Claude Dagueneau Domaine Des Berthiers Pouilly Fumé, Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Henri Bourgeois Sancerre Jadis, Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Domaine Weinbach Riesling Thed, Riesling

2017 Yves Cuilleron Saint - Joseph Lieu - Dit Digue, Roussane

2022 Yves Cuilleron Condrieu La Petite Cote, Viognier

2020 Domaine Des Senechaux Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc, White Blend

Mosel

Wuachau

Mendoza
Mendoza

Mendoza

Limari Valley

Rias Baixas
Bierzo

Rueda DO

Rioja Alta DOCa

Chalk Hill
Oregon

Russian River Valley

Chablis ler Cru
Chassange-Montrachet ler Cru
Pouilly Fuisse AOC
Vouvray, Loire

Alsace AOC

Alsace AOC

Pouilly Fume AOC, Loire
Sancerre AOC, Loire
Alsace AOC

Saint-Joseph AOC, Rhone
Condrieu AOC, Rhone
Chateauneuf Du Pape, Rhone

100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml

100ml
100ml

100ml

150ml

150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

$300
$380
$420
$180

$325
$375

$400

$565

$315

$500
$185
$365

$295

$635
$370
$595
$545

$545
$680
$800

$570
$805
$530
$460
$400

$400
$305
$565
$380
$515
$545
$740



ITALIA

2020 Planeta Cometa, Fiano

2020 Livio Felluga, Pinot Grigio

2021 Petrolo Boggina B, Trebbiano

2022 Cantine Lunae Bosoni Etichetta Nera, Vermentino
MEXICO

2023 Monte Xanic Vina Kristel, Sauvignon Blanc

PORTUGAL
2021 Aveleda Solos De Xisto, Albarifio
2022 Cazas Novas Colheita, Avesso
2022 Herdade Do Esporao Reserva Branco, White Blend
B VINO ROSADO
ESPANA
2022 Muga Flor De Muga, Garnacha
FRANCIA
2022 Chateau Roubine, Cru Classé, Blend
2021 Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel Rose, Blend
ITALIA
2022 Fattoria Aldobrandesca Toscana Rosato, Aleatico
VINO TINTO
ARGENTINA
2019 Bodega Aleanna El Enemigo, Cabernet Franc
2020 El Enemigo El Mirardor, Bonarda
2021 Luigi Bosca, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Catena Zapata, Malbec
2022 Familia Zuccardi Concreto, Malbec
2018 Wagner Family Red Schooner Voyage, Malbec
2022 Bodega Chacra Barda, Pinot Noir
AUSTRALIA

2020 Wagner Family Red Schooner Transit No. 3, Blend

CHILE
2020 Vifia Vik Winery La Piu Belle, Blend
2016 Clos Apalta Petit Clos, Bordeaux Blend
2022 Vina Vik A, Cabernet Sauvignon
2017 Tabali DOM, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Concha Y Toro Terrunyo, Carmenere
2020 Vina Errazuriz Max, Shiraz
2015 Matetic EQ Granite, Pinot Noir
ESPANA
2020 Bodegas El Nido Clio, Blend
2021 Mas Doix Salanques, Blend
2020 Bodegas El Exopto Exopto, Blend
2021 Bodegas Ponce Pie Franco P.F, Bobal
2019 Bodegas Borsao Tres Picos, Grenache
2021 Gomez Cruzado Seleccién Terroir Pancrudo, Grenache
2021 Bodegas Juan Gil Plata Silver Label, Monastrell
2020 Bodega César Principe, Tempranillo
2019 Bodegas Emilio Moro Emilio Moro, Tempranillo
2021 Bodegas Carmelo Rodero Crianza, Tempranillo
2020 Tébula Bodegas y Vifiedos, Tempranillo
2016 La Rioja Alta Vina Ardanza Reserva, Tempranillo
2018 Bodegas Roda Reserva, Tempranillo
2012 Marques de Murrieta Reserva, Tempranillo

2017 Vifiedos Alonso Del Yerro Paydos, Tinta de Toro

Menfi, Sicilia DOC
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Toscana IGT

Colli Di Luni DOC

Valle De Guadalupe

Vinho Verde
Vinho Verde
Alentejo

Rioja DOCa

Cotes De Provence

Cores De Provence

Toscana IGT

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Lujan de Cuyo
Valle de Uco
Mendoza

Rio Negro

South Australia

Cachapoal Valley
Colchagua Valley DO
Cachapoal Valley
Maipo Valley

Peumo

Aconcagua Valley DO
Casablanca Valley

Jumilla DO

Priorat DOQ

Rioja DOCa
Manchuela DO
Campo De Borja DO
Rioja DOCa

Jumilla DO

Cigales DO

Ribera Del Duero DO
Ribera Del Duero DO
Ribera Del Duero DO
Rioja Alta DOCa
Rioja DOCa

Rioja DOCa

Toro DO

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml

150ml
150ml

150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

$480
$275
$555
$385

$245

$240
$205
$305

$315

$295
$315

$545

$595
$460
$300
$335
$620
$590
$440

$590

$840
$615
$295
$625
$480
$245
$490

$680
$545
$555
$330
$350
$710
$275
$450
$435
$540
$430
$600
$500
$365
$575



ESTADOS UNIDOS

2020 The Prisoner Wine Co. The Prisoner, Blend
2020 DeLille Cellars D2, Bordeaux Blend
2019 Michael David Winery Earthquake, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon
2021 Daou Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon
2018 Emmolo, Merlot
2019 Caymus-Suisun Grand Durif, Petite Sirah
2021 Cakebread Cellars Two Creeks Vineyards, Pinot Noir
2021 Domaine Drouhin, Pinot Noir
2020 L’Ecole No. 41, Shiraz
2020 Ridge Vineyards Lytton Springs, Zinfandel
FRANCIA
2018 Domaine De Chevalier L'Esprit de Chevalier, Bordeaux Blend
2019 Chateau Mangot Saint -Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux Blend
2022 Domaine Jacky Blot de la Butte Bourgueil Mi-Pente, Cabernet Franc
2022 Domaine Des Roches Neuves Thierry Germain, Cabernet Franc
2021 Domaine Bouvier Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice, Pinot Noir
2019 Domaine Francois d’Allaines Pommard Vieilles Vignes, Pinot Noir
2017 Domaine Les Pallieres Gigondas Les Racines, Rhone Blend
2020 Domaine Alain Graillot, Crézes - Hermitage Rouge, Syrah
ITALIA
2018 Duemani Altrovino Costa Toscana IGT, Blend
2021 Prunotto Bric Turot, Nebbiolo
2019 Massolino Barolo Classico DOCG, Nebbiolo
2019 Girolamo Russo ‘a Rina Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese
2020 Elena Walch Ludwig, Pinot Noir
2021 Il Poggione Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG, Sangiovese
2014 Fontodi Vigna Del Sorbo Chianti Classico DOCG, Sangiovese
MEXICO
NV Cedros Fusidn, Blend
NV Tribos Entrelazo, Blend
2021 Monte Xanic Gran Ricardo, Blend
2021 Xolo Nebbiolo - Cabernet Sauvignon, Blend
NV Tres Raices, Nebbiolo Sangiovese
2018 De Cote Gran Reserva, Merlot
2022 Don Leo, Pinot Noir
2020 Santa Clara Pecus, Tempranillo
PORTUGAL
2019 Quinta Do Crasto Roquette & Cazes, Blend
2015 Casa Ermelinda Freitas Leo D’Honor, Castelao
2019 Quinta Do Crasto, Touriga Nacional
SUDAFRICA
2019 Remhoogte Vantage, Pinotage
2020 The Bernard Series The Maverick S.M.V., Rhone Blend

Napa Valley, CA
Columbia Valley, WA
Lodi, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Suisun Valley, CA
Anderson Valley, CA
Dundee Hills, OR
Columbia Valley, WA
Dry Creek Valley, CA

Pessac-Leognan AOC, Bordeaux
Saint-Emillion AOC, Bordeaux
Bourgueil, Loire

Saumur Champigny, Loire
Gevrey-Chambertin, Bourgogne
Pommard AOC

Gigondas, Rhone

Crozes - Hermitage, Rhone

Toscana IGT

Barbaresco

Piemonte

Etna DOGC, Sicilia
Sudtirol-Trentino Alto Adige
Toscana

Chianti Classico DOCG

Arteaga, Coahuila

Alto Parras, Coahuila

Valle De Guadalupe

Valle De Guadalupe
Dolores Hidalgo

Ezequiel Montes, Querétaro
Valle De Parras, Coahuila
Chihuahua

Douro DOC
Palmela DOC
Douro DOC

Simonsberg-Stellenbosch

Coastal Paarl

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml
150ml

150ml
150ml

$805
$590
$490
$725
$385
$580
$580
$730
$610
$345
$665

$625
$595
$590
$265
$855
$715
$490
$480

$535
$605
$620
$430
$635
$545
$860

$520
$300
$925
$395
$310
$745
$395
$505

$455
$800
$885

$485
$600



NV
NV
NV
NV
2018
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
2017

NV
NV
NV
2010
2017
2021
2018
NV
NV

VINO FORTIFICADO

Fonseca 20 Year Old Tawny Port, Blend

Kopke 10 Year Old White Port, Blend

Kopke Colheita White Port, Blend

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Blend

Quinta do Noval Unfiltered Late Bottled Vintage Port, Blend
Blandys 10 Y.O., Sercial

W & J Graham's 40 Year Old Tawny Port, Touriga Nacional

Valdespino Fino Inocente, Palomino Fino

Valdespino Amontillado Tio Diego Sherry, Palomino Fino
Valdespino Don Gonzalo Oloroso Viejo VOS Sherry, Palomino Fino
Valdespino Manzanilla La Especial, Palomino Fino

Valdespino VG Palo Cortado Viejo C.P. VOS, Palomino Fino

Ximenez Spinola Old Harvest, Pedro Ximenez

Terroir al Limit Pedra de Guix, Blend

DULCE

Oremus Tokaji Aszt 5 Puttonyos, Furmint

Oremus Tokaji Aszt 6 Puttonyos, Furmint

Chateau D'Yquem, Bordeaux White Blend

Chateau Suduirat, Bordeaux White Blend

Weingut Franz Hirtzberger Gruner Veltliner Beerenauslese, Griiner Veltliner
Weingut Donnhoff Oberhauser Brucke Eiswein, Riesling

Egon Muller Le Gallais Wiltinger Braune Kupp, Riesling

Klein Vin De Constance, Muscat Blanc

Inniskillin Gold Vidal Ice Wine, Vidal

DOC Port, Portugal
DOC Port, Portugal
DOC Port, Portugal
DOC Port, Portugal
DOC Port, Portugal
DOC Port, Portugal
DOC Port, Portugal

Jerez-Xérés-Sherry DO, Andalucia
Jerez-Xérés-Sherry DO, Andalucia
Jerez-Xérés-Sherry DO, Andalucia
Manzanilla-Sanlicar de Barrameda DO, Andalucia

Jerez-Xérés-Sherry DO, Andalucia

Jerez-Xérés-Sherry DO, Andalucia
Priorat DOQ

Tokaj, Hungary

Tokaj, Hungary
Sauternes AOC, Bordeaux
Sauternes AOC, Bordeaux
Spitz, Wachau

Nahe

Wiltingen

Constantia, Western Cape

Niagara Peninsula, Ontario

60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml

60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml

60ml
60ml

60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
60ml

$545
$380
$245
$165
$165
$240
$895

$110
$170
$270
$260
$265

$230
$305

$480
$825
$1,175
$300
$475
$2,190
$485
$555
$830



